

Norseman 1500

Part No.	Description	Qty.	Part No.	Description	Qty.
01	Cabinet, LH.....	1	29	Ash Pan.....	1
02	Cabinet, Back.....	1	30	Cabinet, Bottom.....	1
03	Draft Ring.....	1	31	Lock Mechanism, Feed Door.....	1
04	Gasket, Flue Collar.....	1	32	Bolt, 1/4-20x3/4".....	2
05	Flue Collar.....	1	33	Blower Motor.....	1
06	Ring, Flue Collar.....	1	34	Bolt, 1/4-20x3/4".....	5
07	Bolt, 1/4-20x1".....	6	35	Clip Nut, 1/4-20.....	5
08	Keep Nut, 1/4-20.....	6	36	Gasket, Blower.....	1
09	Cabinet, Top Panel.....	1	37	Fan Control Conduit Asm.....	1
10	Cabinet, RH.....	1	38	Blower Conduit Asm.....	1
11	Bracket, Feed Door Hinge.....	1	39	Strain Relief.....	1
12	Smoke Curtain.....	1	40	Blower Limit Control.....	1
13	Bolt, 5/16-18x1.....	2	41	Junction Box.....	1
14	Locknut, 5/16-18.....	2	42	Cord, Power Supply.....	1
15	Ash Door Assembly.....	1	43	Baffle, Flue.....	1
16	Feed Door Assembly.....	1	44	Shaker Grate.....	1
17	Thermostat Cover Asm.....	1	45	Shaker Frame (weldment - not shown)	
18	Thermostat Assembly.....	1	46	Shaker Handle.....	1
19	Thermostat Control Knob.....	1	47	Liner, Front.....	1
20	Thermostat Damper Chain.....	1	48	Firebox Assembly.....	1
21	Thermostat Damper Flap Asm.....	1	49	Firebrick.....	10
22	Handle, Wood.....	1	50	Bracket, Blower Thermostat.....	1
23	Bracket, Handle.....	2	51	Bracket, Relay Box Support.....	1
24	Screw, 10-24x1/2".....	2	52	Draft Knob.....	1
25	Handle, Ash Door.....	1	53	Clip, Smoke Door.....	2
26	Washer, 3/32" Thick.....	1	54	Keep Nut, 1/4-20.....	2
27	Latch, Door.....	1	55	Bolt, 1/4-20x1-1/4".....	2
28	Nut, 3/8-16.....	1	56	Motor Capacitor.....	1
			57	Liner, Rear.....	1